
H

-tffiPCLI I rs4l4- F'(4rnt
T

To

Sub:

Regd. Office: . PSEB, Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001
O/o: Addl. S.E.,CivilWorks Division, Qtr No. 2l2,PC-2, PSPCL Patiala, t47OOt

Mob No: 096451-24151 email: xen-civil-works-pta@osocl.in. addlse.cwd.pta@gmail.com
Corrigendum No.7

For various firms as per overleaf

Memo ,". 16t78 tttNo. 16/cwD /pr^/2024-2s Dated. 16.04.2025

Limited Tender Enquiry No. 15/CWD/PTA/2O24-25 Construction of Civil works for
Augmentation of 12.5 MVA T1, 66/11, KV Power Transformer with 20 MVA at 66 KV S/S

Achal & L2.5 MVA, .66/1L KV Power Transformer T-1 with 20 MVA at 66 KV S/S

Gurditpura. (Under operation circle Patiala)

This Office Memo No. 8/22 dated. 02.01.2025, memo no. t9O/2024 dated. I5.0t.2025,
memo no. 287/3OI dated, 27.0'J..2O25, memo no. 422/36 dated. 1A.02.2025, memo no.

565/77 dated. 27.02.2025, memo no.675/89 dated. 13.03.2025 & memo no. 787/99

dated. 27.03.2025

Reference:

Dear Sir,

fw sasd +B Br+€ .iH 6fr +=fi fi3 fun{6 *T fth_il?'-S SfzE d.

r6/cwD/PTA/2024-zs fr)r1t' *T i-6, Tlr$ )?B ,tslr,a A)?ir =-fu d riaq* ar-ilF ffiA fu h.EErd

€q.ngrttr #E t'
6-* 6' ed€' . n{S El{r

01 Start of sale of Tender 1.6.04.2025 11:00 AM
02 Last date of sale ofTender 05.05.2025 05:00 PM

03 Last date of Submission of Tender 05.05.2025 L1:00 AM

o4 Date of opening of Tender 05.05.2025 11:30 AM
All other Terms and conditions shall remain same.

^rffiPSPCL, Patiala

Endst.No. 'l 77 / tS /TE No. L6/ cwD / Pr A/2024-2s Dated. 16.04.2025

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information please.

1) Dy.CE, CWC, PSPCL, Patiala.
2) AO/CivilWorks Circle, PSPCL, Patiala.

3) tender@pspcl.in for uploading the above Corrigendum No.7 on PSPCL Website.
4) All AE/AEEs under Civil Works Division. PSPCI, Patiala

5) Notice Board


